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SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CAT MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY CAT

00:00 700 Club Nigeria
The Great Awakening  

Rodney Howard-Browne [R]

Walking with Jesus [R] 00:00

00:30 The Jewish Jesus [R] Christ For All Nations
Daniel Kolenda [R]

REAL 
with Diego Mesa #TheGoodNewsTvShow One Cubed Naija [R] Rivka [R] 00:30

01:00 Walking with Jesus [R] Your Miracle Moment - Siva Moodley [R] Times of Refreshing
Rev Tunde Bolanta [R]

Turning Point
David Jeremiah [R] 01:00

01:30 Rivka [R] Believer's Walk Of Faith - Bill Winston [R] Elevation Experience
Steven Furtick 01:30

02:00 Legacy TV
Jeremy & Sarah Pearsons [R] Believer's Voice Of Victory - Kenneth Copeland [R]

Faith On Fire 2019 [R]

02:00

02:30 Pressing Matters
Afrika Mhlophe [R] Living Life - Theo Wolmarans [R] 02:30

03:00

Faith On Fire 2019 [R]

LIVE BIG 
with Dr. Derek Grier [R]

In Touch
Charles Stanley [R]

A Call To Pray
Mangaliso Matshobane [R]

Abba's House
Ron Phillips [R] The Glory Road 03:00

03:30 Now Faith
John Torrens [R]

Following Jesus 
with Tommy Lilja [R]

Manna-Fest
Perry Stone [R] Zola Levitt Presents [R] Answers 

with Bayless Conley [R] 03:30

04:00 Celebrate Life
Tom & Bonnie Deuschle [R]

Ever Increasing Faith
Fred Price [R]

Hillsong
Brian Houston [R]

CHOOSE LIFE
John Roebert [R]

Faith On Fire 2019 [R]

Previous week: Walking with 
Jesus [R] 04:00

04:30 CHOOSE LIFE
John Roebert [R] Zola Levitt Presents Following Jesus 

with Tommy Lilja [R]
Manna-Fest

Perry Stone (R) Previous week: Rivka [R] 04:30

05:00 CRC
Pastor At Boshoff [R]

Following Jesus 
with Tommy Lilja [R] Planetshakers TV [R] Prophetic Encounter

Jacques vd Westhuizen [R]
The Messenger

John & Lisa  Bevere [R]
Ever Increasing Faith

Fred Price [R] 05:00

05:30 A Call To Pray
Mangaliso Matshobane Christian World News Christian World News [R] Real Women, Real Life

Tracy Tredrea [R]
Healing Your Soul
Katie Souza [R]

The Living Stone
Edgar Holder [R] 05:30

05:55 Family Time - Angus Buchan 05:55

06:00 Creflo Dollar Ministries Behind the Faith [R] Reformation3 TV 06:00

06:30 Wisdom For Life - Allan Bagg Faith Matters
André & Jenny [R]

Hosting the Supernatural
N vd Westhuizen 06:30

07:00 Believer's Walk Of Faith - Bill Winston Superbook [R]
The Great Awakening

Rodney Howard-Browne

07:00

07:30 Abundant LIFE - Ashley and Carlie Terradez 07:30

08:00 Believer's Voice Of Victory - Kenneth Copeland The Living Stone
Edgar Holder Doxa Deo 08:00

08:30 Enjoying Everyday Life - Joyce Meyer On the Living Edge
Mark Chironna Jerry Savelle Ministries 08:30

09:00 Living Life - Theo Wolmarans Kingdom Life
Pardy Williams

Faith Worship

09:00

09:30 Gospel Truth - Andrew Wommack Champion’s Walk 
with Neal Reyes

Gospel Truth 
Andrew Wommack

Hillsong
Brian Houston 09:30

10:00 Quick Study with Rod Hembree Planetshakers TV 10:00

10:30 Answers 
with Bayless Conley [R]

Miracles Happen
Joan Hunter [R]

Brand New You
Luke Brugger

In Touch
Charles Stanley [R]

Legacy TV
Jeremy & Sarah Pearsons  [R]

Winning Walk
Ed Young Sr.

Faith Matters
André & Jenny 10:30

10:55 Sparkling Gems - Rick Renner 10:55

11:00 Watchmen on the Wall 
with Errol Naidoo [R] The Jewish Jesus [R] Glenn Arekion Prophetic Encounter

Jacques vd Westhuizen [R]
Love Israel 

with Baruch Korman
The Miraculous

Wessel du Bruyn
The Supernatural Now

G Maldonado 11:00

11:30 LIVE BIG 
with Dr. Derek Grier

In Touch
Charles Stanley The Hope Connection [R] Abba's House

Ron Phillips [R]
Elijah's List
Steve Shultz

CHOOSE LIFE
John Roebert

Christ For All Nations
Daniel Kolenda 11:30

12:00 Grassroots - Angus Buchan Pressing Matters
Afrika Mhlophe [R]

It's Supernatural
Sid Roth 12:00

12:30 Healing Your Soul - Katie Souza Real Women, Real Life
Tracy Tredrea Creflo Dollar Ministries 12:30

13:00
The 700 Club

UnderdogZone 
with Renier Weideman Jesse Duplantis Ministries 13:00

13:30 Jentezen Franklin [R] On the Living Edge
Mark Chironna [R] 13:30

13:55 Sparkling Gems - Rick Renner 13:55

14:00 Faith Alive
Ted Shuttlesworth [R]

Higher Life
Jenny Roebert [R]

Hillsong TV
Brian Houston [R] The Jewish Jesus [R] The Cross 

Miki Hardy [R]
Faith Alive

Ted Shuttlesworth
Ever Increasing Faith

Fred Price 14:00

14:30 Higher Life
Jenny Roebert [R]

Everlasting Love TV
Patricia King

Preacher of Righteousness
Mark T. Barclay

Miracles Happen
Joan Hunter

Power Encounter
Donna Schambach Walking with Jesus The Hope Connection

Harry Jackson 14:30

15:00 RocKids TV Truth Quake Paws & Tales The Dooley and Pals Show BJ's Teddy Bear Club Rivka Turning Point
David Jeremiah 15:00

15:30 The Revolution TV KidsHubTV Superbook Celebrate Life
Tom & Bonnie Deuschle [R]

LIT
Howard Fyvie

The Cross
Miki Hardy

Building Champions 
with Kenneth Ulmer 15:30

16:00 MXTV
Tim Bisagno 

End of Age
Irvin Baxter Turning Point International Youth Bytes

Chad Daniel
Hope Generation 
with Ben Courson

Bloom Today
Paula Wallace The Jewish Jesus 16:00

16:30 Believer's Voice Of Victory- Kenneth Copeland One Cubed Naija [R] Enjoying Everyday Life
Joyce Meyer Meyer 16:30

17:00 It's Supernatural - Sid Roth Behind the Faith (LIVE) It's Supernatural - Sid Roth Celebrate Life
Tom & Bonnie Deuschle

In Touch
Charles Stanley [R] 17:00

17:30 Grace Grace
Nina and Michelle

Legacy TV
Jeremy & Sarah Pearsons

Faith Matters
André & Jenny [R]

Manna-Fest
Perry Stone

Times of Refreshing
Rev Tunde Bolanta

Revival is Here Again with 
Goodheart Obi Ekwueme

Believer's Walk Of Faith
Bill Winston 17:30

18:00 Vision of the Bible
Emilio Roso

Sound of Resurrection
Ps Jeremiah

Indlu Yomthandazo
Ps Mniki

The Messenger
John & Lisa  Bevere

Inkululeko Kubathinjwa

Faith Life Church
Keith Moore Believer's Voice Of Victory 18:00

18:30 Prophetic Voice
Christine Mortey

Watchmen on the Wall 
with Errol Naidoo

Till All Have Heard
Patricia Bailey

Prophetic Encounter
Jacques vd Westhuizen

Save The World
Jarrod Davidoff

CRC
Pastor At Boshoff 18:30

19:00 Behind the Faith [R] Pressing Matters
Afrika Mhlophe

Now Faith
John Torrens [R]

Higher Life
Jenny Roebert

The Overcomer
Edward Duku

Hour of Salvation
David Ibiyeomie

Sunday Praise
19:00

19:30 Faith Matters
André & Jenny [R] Your Miracle Moment - Siva Moodley RHEMA Praise

Ken and Lynette Hagin 19:30
19:57 FRESH with Berni Dymet 19:57

20:00 Hour of Salvation - David Ibiyeomie

Faith On Fire 2019 Faith On Fire 2019

20:00

20:30 Winning Ways - Matthew Ashimolowo 20:30

21:00 Enjoying Everyday Life - Joyce Meyer Meyer 21:00

21:30 Following Jesus 
with Tommy Lilja [R]

Prophetic Encounter 
Jacques vd Westhuizen [R] Freshdew Faith Alive 

Ted Shuttlesworth [R]
Vision of the Bible 

Emilio Roso [R] 21:30

22:00 Hosting the Supernatural - N vd Westhuizen CRC
Pastor At Boshoff [R]

Abba’s House
Ron Phillips 22:00

22:30 The Supernatural Now - G Maldonado Doxa Deo [R] Love Israel
Baruch Korman 22:30

23:00 Abundant LIFE - Ashley and Carlie Terradez [R] Faith Life Church
Keith Moore [R] 23:00

23:30 Brand New You
Luke Brugger [R] Jentezen Franklin [R] Following Jesus 

with Tommy Lilja Rick Renner The Jewish Jesus Chim’s TALK Africa
Chim Onyebilanma

Answers 
with Bayless Conley [R] 23:30
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